Line Numb Description

#1

#1

#1

#1
#2
#2
#2
#3
#3
#3
#4
#4

Supplier
MPA-226 4/1/08-3/31/09 SMALL ENGINE EQUIPMENT REPAIRS Shop Service straight
time labor rate

MPA-226 4/1/08-3/31/09 SMALL ENGINE EQUIPMENT REPAIRS Shop Service straight
time labor rate

MPA-226 4/1/08-3/31/09 SMALL ENGINE EQUIPMENT REPAIRS Shop Service straight
time labor rate

MPA-226 4/1/08-3/31/09 SMALL ENGINE EQUIPMENT REPAIRS Shop Service straight
time labor rate

MPA-226 4/1/08-3/31/09 Shop Service Overtime labor rate

MPA-226 4/1/08-3/31/09 Shop Service Overtime labor rate

MPA-226 4/1/08-3/31/09 Shop Service Overtime labor rate

MPA-226 4/1/08-3/31/09 Road Service Rates-Straight Time on site

MPA-226 4/1/08-3/31/09 Road Service Rates-Straight Time on site

MPA-226 4/1/08-3/31/09 Road Service Rates-Straight Time on site

MPA-226 4/1/08-3/31/09 Road Service Overtime Rate on site

MPA-226 4/1/08-3/31/09 Road Service Overtime Rate on site

MOWER MD NORTHEAST INC

PANBRO SALES CORPORATION

LITTLE RHODY MACHINE REPAIR INC

146 SUPPLY CENTER INC

146 SUPPLY CENTER INC

PANBRO SALES CORPORATION
LITTLE RHODY MACHINE REPAIR INC
LITTLE RHODY MACHINE REPAIR INC
MOWER MD NORTHEAST INC
PANBRO SALES CORPORATION
PANBRO SALES CORPORATION
LITTLE RHODY MACHINE REPAIR INC

Unit

Each

Each

Each

Each
Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour

Award Pric Quote Price (USD)
65 65
66.5
75

75

75

76.5

1125

75

80 80
86.5

96.5

1125



